
VARSITY GRADE DAD DAD EMAIL DAD CELL MOM MOM EMAIL MOM CELL
Banach                 

Ty                     
12th Mike michaelbanach@yahoo.com 717-503-2626 Laura lauramduda@yahoo.com 717-372-6939

Bentzel          
Dakota

11th Greg bentzel33@verizon.net 717-443-3825 Marcy bentzel90@verizon.net

Buzalka            
Dylan

12th Rich 717-649-3260 Tracy tbuzalka@verizon.net              
tbuzalka@cvschools.org

919-270-5478

Drury                  
Ben

10th Daniel ddrury@gettysburg.edu Jill jill.lashay@bipc.com 717-829-6091

Levis              
Ethan

12th Eric ericlevis@comcast.net 717-572-3888 Kim kimlevis@comcast.net 717-575-9505

Istvan                
Jack

11th Kevin kevinistvan@comcast.net 717-802-2264 Kim mykimigirl13@yahoo.com 717-802-2187

McMullen          
Riley

11th Brion dondamcmcmullen@gmail.com Dondra brionmcmullen@gmail.com

Parsons             
Ben

11th Andy parsonsandy91@gmail.com 717-773-1896 Trisha aparsons4@comcast.net 717-773-5218

Richwine       
Brandon

12th Lee jbclyr@verizon.net 717-676-1621 Julie julsings@outlook.com 717-676-2637

Schutjer            
Reilly

12th Brad bschutjer@yahoo.com 717-612-8931 Merris mdschutjer@gmail.com 717-943-6201

Tandir              
Omar

12th Edin edintandir@yahoo.com 717-580-2870 Eldina 717-480-3061

Vorwald           
Harris

11th Andy avorwald5@gmail.com.  
avorwald@dauphinelectric.com 

717-713-1598 Courtney phillyclv@yahoo.com 717-713-8272

Wickens           
Chris

12th James jcwickens@icloud.com 717-571-7569 Arlene awickens@me.com 717-350-3760

Wolf               
Micah

12th Bob rwolf@cvschools.com 717-443-2718 Anita wolfpack6pack@comcast.net 717-226-6150
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JV GRADE DAD DAD EMAIL DAD CELL MOM MOM EMAIL MOM CELL
Dunn                  
Tyler

10th Jason rtdunnins@aol.com 717-648-9535 Heather hsmithdunn@comcast.net 717-386-1905

Krevsky       
Maxwell

10th Solomon skrevsky@comcast.net 717-439-9104 Katy katykrevsky@comcast.net 717-439-9250

Mazzie              
JT

9th Ken Kmazzie@ekmcconkey.com 717-650-7573 Connie kgm215@comcast.net 717-580-4929

Morrison          
Ean

9th Eric emorrison@sasllp.com 717-991-2869 Rebecca rmo73@hotmail.com 717-991-3360

Park                
Dylan

10th Michael mike_park@compaid.com 717-903-9808 Valarie valariepark@gmail.com 717-319-5582

Patchin        
Michael

10th Harry DoctorHP@aol.com 717-395-7877 Lori lasantanna@comcast.net 717-571-3738

Sherry                
Sam

10th Scott sherrys8416@gmail.com 614-774-6301 Kara ksns11@gmail.com 614-202-8198

Snyder              
Luke

10th Eric ebsnyder@te.com 717-756-9368 Stephanie sesnyder24@yahoo.com 978-771-1102

Titus         
Spencer       

9th Brian titusb@verizon.net 717-576-2343 Linda Lindatituskids@gmail.com 717-350-3535

Wickenheiser    
Zach

10th Steve steve@teamwick.net 717-571-5999 Sherry deagostinosherry@gmail.com 
 717-571-4151

Ercan            
Yusef                

10th Hasan drhasanercan@yahoo.com Aisha aysesevval@yahoo.com
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FRESHMAN GRADE DAD DAD EMAIL DAD CELL MOM MOM EMAIL MOM CELL
Davidson       

Brady
9th Clayton cdavidson@mwn.com 717-422-8814 Keirsten keirstendavidson@verizon.net 717-439-4681

Gilbert          
Nolan

8th Bill blgilby@verizon.net 717-226-1695 Lori LGilbert@cvschools.org 717-497-7807

Hernandez 
Alejandro

9th Javier fran1929@live.com Maria 
Cervantes

Hunter               
JD

8th Jim 717-678-2949 Michelle chelehunter@yahoo.com 952-240-3510

Kuffa             
Grant

9th Tom tjkuffa@gmail.com Jennifer jskuffa@gmail.com

Levis             
Dylan

8th Eric ericlevis@comcast.net 717-572-3888 Kim kimlevis@comcast.net 717-575-9505

Miller               
Nate

9th Timothy lyons160@gmail.com Amanda alyons424@comcast.net

Radosavljevic 
Zane

9th Marko radman509@gmail.com 717-462-2032 Kellie Kellierados@yahoo.com 717-503-8549

Singh               
Tiraj

9th Rajinder rajghotra.rg@gmail.com Theresa 
Urey

turey1229@gmail.com

Tobasco     
Martino

9th Leo lattobasco@comcast.net 717-443-8098 Luisa pldmtobasco@comcast.net 717-443-7903

Wall               
Gavin

9th Randy rlwall@ups.com 717-370-1137 Bettina randyandbettinawall@gmail.com 717-329-5849
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